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120,000 people live in the 

core catchment, with 300,000  

living in Enfield Borough 

26 acres of national and 

independent retail, leisure and 

community uses 

Edmonton Green town centre is home 

to over 100 retail units, 36 market stalls 

and 50,000 sq ft of on-site office space

Excellent connections to road networks 

1mile from the North Circular and the 

A10, and 5miles from the M25 

Our Edmonton Green store had 
been very popular for many years, 
so we were delighted to be part of 
the area’s ongoing regeneration by 
opening a significantly larger store 
which now provides a far greater 
range of products than before. 

The new store has been very well 
received and performance has 

been strong, trading ahead of our 
expectations”

James Air, 
Director of Group Acquisitions, JD
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The projected population growth in the 
catchment is 25% over the next 20 years, 
double the national growth rate. 

A vibrant 
and growing 
community 
...offering excellent retail, food & 
beverage and leisure opportunities

Evergreen Primary Care Centre 
Serving 18,000 patients 

Enfield Borough’s busiest library  
More than 400,000 visitors per year

73-bed Travelodge hotel 

More than 400,000 visitors 
attend the library every year 

A Month of Sundays event

Edmonton Green Shopping Centre benefits 
from a number of footfall driving community 
facilities on site. These include: 
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A new
chapter 
Phase 1 of the evolution of 
Edmonton Green will incorporate 
the redevelopment of an under 
utilised car park to create 350 new 
homes. This will further increase 
footfall and local spend - with 
completion expected by 2028.

CGi of new development



9

LEISURE CENTRE

LIBRARY

PRIMARY CARE CENTREPOST OFFICE

TRAIN STATION

POLICE STATION

BUS STATION

CAR PARK

PUBLIC TOILETS

CHURCH

HOTEL

SHOPMOBILITY

 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2025

  

 

AVAILABLE

NORTH

SQUARE

FIRST FLOOR
FIRST FLOOR

NORTH MALL

EN
TRA

N
C

E

EN
TRA

N
C

E SOUTH MALL

TH
E C

O
N

C
O

U
RSE

EN
TRA

N
C

E

ENTRANCE

COMMUNITY
CENTRE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

EN
TRA

N
C

E

ST. GEORGES

MULTI-STOREY CAR PARK

419 SPACES

SOUTH CAR PARK

407 SPACES

NORTH CAR PARK

175 SPACES

SHORT STAY

CAR PARK

35 SPACES

EDMONTON LEISURE

CENTRE

EDMONTON GREEN

EDMONTON GREEN
BUS STATION

BIM’S

KONFOR

CASHINO GAMING

FAT BOY’S

SHAH’S

HALAL

DOLCE 
PIAZZA 

CAKES & 
BAKES 

BARAKA
BAKERY

MUNCHIEZ

CHINA WOK

COMFORT
TRAVEL

M
AZ

HIL

ED
M

O
N

TO
N

 

CO
N

VE
N

IE
N

CE
 S

TO
RE

SH
IPLEYS

SH
EN

M
A

U
RITIA

N
 FU

SIO
N

PLA
YLA

N
D

A
VA

ILA
BLE

EG
G

 FREE

C
A

KE BO
X

TIS 
TEC

H

BIZIM
 KA

SA
P

RA
Z

H
A

IR &
 BEA

U
TY

H
&

T PA
W

N
BRO

KER

F&
Z H

O
M

EW
A

REBLA
D

EZ

JIT SERVIC
ES

O
N

U
R JEW

ELLERS

F&
Z

BED
D

IN
G

D
ELI TW

IST

LO
N

D
IS

LO
LO

N
A

ILS
EBRILLER JEW

ELLERS

N
A

Z H
A

IR &

BEA
U

TY

SPLASH

OUT

LONDON

PET &

GARDEN

CENTRE 

MARKET TAXIS

DERYA

CARPETS

KUMASI

MARKET

M
A

RM
A

RA

FISH
ERIES

REBEC
C

A’S

G
RO

C
ER

A
VA

ILA
BLE

EVA
-TEC

H

SPIC
E G

RILL

PEO
PLE’S 

C
H

O
IC

E

PO
U

N
D

STRETC
H

ER

N
U

E M
ILLET

SC
H

ER &
 

M
A

RKS

KM
 H

O
U

SEH
O

LD
C

U
TIE C

O
U

TU
RE

C
&

M
 C

A
RPETS

M
EAT IN

N

N
EW

S

EXPRESS

THE

RAILWAY

TAVERN

STOCKROOM

AKASYA

& EYLUL

N
A

IL

W
O

RLD

SIREN
A

TRA
D

E-IN

STATIO
N

ILLY H
A

IR 

&
 BEA

U
TY

F&
I

BO
U

TIQ
U

E

ERBIL

JEW
ELLERS

W
EST LEA

 IN
 TH

E G
REEN

MAURI

CAFFE
D’ORO

SAM 99p

AVAILABLE

W
EST M

A
LL

MARKET
SQUARE

LONDON & M11 SOUTH

A1010 FORE STREET

PLEVNA ROAD

THE GREEN

M
ILA

N
 SH

O
ES

A
LI’S G

IFT

TO
TA

LL
Y

W
IC

KE
D

PR
O

N
TO

PR
IN

T EV
A

TE
CH

LA

G
O

LD
EN

N
A

ILS

AFRICAN

FABRICS

ST
EV

E
FI

SH
KE

Y
CU

TT
IN

G JU
ST

 2
 

TR
AV

EL

CURRENCY

EXCHANGE

M25 & M11 NORTH
HERTFORD STREET

A
VA

ILA
BLE

24-26

27-29

3-10

213-23

30-31

34-44

24-32

32

20
18 16 14

11

22

2
4

8
6

10
12

14

20
18

16A
16B

16
C

12 10
6

4
2

21-23
24

25 26 11-12
10

22

33

33
31

29
27

25
23

19-21
17

15
13

9-11
7

5
3

1

19-20
18

16-17
14-15

12

1-2
7

6
5

4

36-40

34 32A

34A

30
26 24 22

18
16

14
10

8
4-6

2
2B

2C

52 50
53

48
46

14

12
10

1
9

49-51

3
5

7
9

11
15

17
19

21-27

29
31

1

3

13

45-47
41-43

37
35

33
31

29
27

25
21

23

17-19
13-15

11
9

1-7

1A
1B

STO
C

KRO
O

M

ALI G
IFTS &

 

TO
YS

H
O

M
E STO

RE

M
A

RIN
A

KA
N

EVA

LO
RIS

PA
RFU

M

M
O

G
A

 G
YM

KM PHONE

& VAPE

EN
TRA

N
C

E

EN
TRA

N
C

E

KM LUXURY

FAMILY DISCOUNT

SUMMER 2025



10

Find out more

No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information 
contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, 
we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question. Summer 2025

Matt Beardall
matt.beardall@greenpartners.co.uk
07912 746 923

Ben Sykes
ben.sykes@greenpartners.co.uk
07572 075 103

greenandpartners.co.uk

Duncan Kite
duncan.kite@gcw.co.uk
07974 215 337 

Callum Stephenson
callum.stephenson@gcw.co.uk
07386 952 072

gcw.co.uk

Asset managed by


